
CHART 10.5
DISTRIBUTION OF
PERSONNEL AT
HEADQUARTERS BY
ORGANIZATIONAL
ACTIVITY
(Canada-based
employees)

Ministers' and Deputy Ministers' Offices
Geographic Units
International Trade Development
Economic and Trade Policy
Political and International Security Affairs
Personnel
Legal, Consular and Immigration Affairs
Communications and Culture
Administration
Central Staff Units

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Program
personnel

23
315
125
136
133
150
63
100
199
103

1 347

2 488

Support
personnel

41
114
49
75
71
133
32
53

518
55

1 141

154


