CHART 10.5 DISTRIBUTION OF PERSONNEL AT HEADQUARTERS BY ORGANIZATIONAL ACTIVITY (Canada-based employees)

	Program personnel	Support personnel
Ministers' and Deputy Ministers' Offices	23	41
Geographic Units	315	114
International Trade Development	125	49
Economic and Trade Policy	136	75
Political and International Security Affairs	133	71
Personnel	150	133
Legal, Consular and Immigration Affairs	63	32
Communications and Culture	100	53
Administration	199	518
Central Staff Units	103	55
TOTAL	1 347	1 141
GRAND TOTAL	2 488	